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Motorsport Fluid 
TemP Sensor 
1/8 BSP  CTS-131

Temperature  
Celsius

Resistance Ohms 
Manufacturer Specification

-20 28146

-10 15873

0 9256

10 5572

20 3457

25 2830

30 2205

40 1443

50 992

60 660

70 475

80 329

90 244

100 175

110 134

120 99

130 78

140 60

160 47

VOLTS 0.41 0.79 1.22 2.70 3.57 3.96 4.52 4.70

TEMP °C 130 100 80 40 20 10 -10 -20

Specifications

CALIBRATION

Wiring DetAils

Part No. CTS-131

1 =	Signal
2 =	Sensor  
	 Ground


